
From: Gregory Anderson andersong@smccd.edu
Subject: Reassigned Time Proposal meetings

Date: March 4, 2016 at 10:13 AM
To: Alison Field fielda@smccd.edu, Robert Lee leero@smccd.edu, David Meckler mecklerd@smccd.edu, Lale Yurtseven

yurtsevenl@smccd.edu, Maher, Doniella maherd@smccd.edu, Eslamieh, Salumeh eslamiehs@smccd.edu, Garcia, Mike E.
garciamike@smccd.edu

Cc: Lopez, Sarita Mazer lopezs@smccd.edu, Danielle Behonick behonickd@smccd.edu, DeMello, Nicholas demellon@smccd.edu,
Estrada, Valeria estradav@smccd.edu, Michael Hoffman hoffmanm@smccd.edu, Hsieh, Chialin hsiehc@smccd.edu,
Maria Huning huningm@smccd.edu, Kaven, Jessica kavenj@smccd.edu, Leiva, Adolfo leivaa@smccd.edu, Alexandra Wildman
alexandrawildman@my.smccd.edu, Andee Liljegren andeeliljegren@my.smccd.edu, Nicholas Martin martinn@smccd.edu,
Osborne, Katie osbornek@smccd.edu, Anniqua Rana rana@smccd.edu, Stringer, Janet stringerj@smccd.edu, Lizette Bricker
brickerl@smccd.edu, Diamond, Heidi diamondh@smccd.edu, Johnson, David johnsond@smccd.edu

Bcc: hirzel@smccd.edu

  

Good Day!

This message is going out to the faculty members who have requested reassigned time.  I'm also copying IPC members and instructional deans,
to keep everyone updated on the process.

 

As part of the reassigned time proposal process, I would like to offer the opportunity to discuss your proposal in detail.  The IPC members,
instructional deans, and others have provided input on each proposal.  Now, I'd like to offer a meeting of about 30 minutes to discuss your
proposal.  

Please note that this is not a mandatory meeting, and you are open to bring additional resources or colleagues.

 

I have set up a form on which you can choose available times to meet.  After you've had a chance to look at all the slots, please write your name
and the proposal title into the spreadsheet.

 

Please let Sarita or me know if you have any questions.

 

Thank you for your proposals, and I look forward to meeting with you!

Gregory Anderson
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